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FOOTBALL LIN DENWOOD 
sports sen �u

f
l:J 79 

COLLEGE 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME AT A GLANCE 

Lindenwood Sat Sept 5 Missouri Valley Away 1:30 

� 

Sat Sept 12 St. Armrose Away 1:30 Address: 209 S. Klngshlghway; St. Charles, Missouri 63301 
SAT SEPT 19 SOUTHWEST ST HOME 1:30 

College Sat Sept 26 Findlay Away 1:30 Admissions Ottice: (314) 949-4949 
SAT OCT3 'CAMPBELLSVILLE HOME 1:30 

• HOMECOMING Founded: 1827 

r5· Sat Oct 10 Iowa Wesleyan Away 1:30 
SAT OCT 17 PERU STATE HOME 1:30 Nickname: Lions 
Sat Od24 open 

ij SAT OCT31 PANHANDLE STATE HOME t:30 Colors: Black and Gold 
SAT NOV 7 ALABAMA-BIRM. HOME t:30 
Sat Nov 14 NSIC Classic Away t t :00 Enrollment: 2,145 

Minnesota-Morris 
Affiliation: NAIA Division I 

� 

Conference: Show-Me Collegiate Conference 

Stadium: Harlen C. Hunter Stadium 
CROSS COUNTRY 

DAY DATE OPPONENT 
President: Dr. Dennis Spellmann 

� 

, 

SITE TIME 

SAT SEPT 5 LIONS INVIT HOME 11:00A.M. 
Athletic Director: Stephen Crotz 

Sat Sept 12 Turner Classic Away 10:00A.M. AD Phone: (314) 949-4980 

$Sat Sept 19 Parkside Open Away IBA 

Sat Sept 26 Mo fntercollegiale Away 8:30 A.M. Sports fnformalion Diredor: Charles S. Yahng 
Sat Oct 3 Rio Grande lnvlt Away IBA 

SAT OCT10 LC CLASSIC HOME 11:00A.M. SID Phone: (314) 949-4981 

� 

Sal Oct 17 W86trrinsler Away 10:00 A.M. 1992 Sat Oct 24 OliveMe Nazarene Away t2:00 P.M. Director of Public Relations: Jeanne Ma"iedi 
Sat Oct3t Principia Tri -Mool Away IBA Fall Sports Sat Nov 7 District 16 Away IBA Trainer: Ed Flerring 
Sat Nov 21 NAIA Nationals Away IBA 

@ Schedules Kenosha. WI 



WOMEN'S SOCCER Mt N ~S SOCCER Volleyb•II conllnued- VOLLEYBALL 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME DAY DATF OPf'ONtNl SIi i llMI DAY DATE OPPONENT SllE TIMI DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 

fHU SEPT 3 LYNN HOME 4:00 Sal Sept 5 NE Missouri Stc1le Away ' 5:30 Thu Oct 22 Hannibal -LaGrange Away 7:00 Wed Sept 2 Southern Indiana Away 6:00 SAT SEPT 5 MICHIGAN HOME 7:00 Mon Sept 7 Missouri -SI. Louis Away 2.00 Sangamon Slate Away 8:00 Sat Sept 5 Quincy Away 3:00 SUN SEPT 6 ST. MARY'S HOME 2:00 Sat Sept 12 Grc1ndview Tourn Away 4:00 Sal Oct 24 Harris -Stowe Away 1:00 WED SEPT 9 MISSOURI VALLEY' HOME 6:00 Sun Sept 13 Benedictine Away 1:00 Sat Sept 13 Gr;mdview lourn Away 2:00 Wast minster Away 2:00 CULVER-STOCK' HOME 8:00 
WED SEPT 16 MISSOURI-ROLLA HOME 7:00 TUE SEPT 22 MO BAPTIST HOME 4 .00 MON OCT 26 WILLIAM JEWELi. HOME 7:00 FIS Sept 11112 C of Ozarl<s lourn. Away Til/1 
SAT SEPT19 ST. BENEDICTS HOME 5:30 Sal Sept 26 Missouri Valley Away 1 :00 WILLIAM WOODS HOME 9:00 Tue Sept 15 Colurnbla Away 7:00 
TUE SEPT 22 MERAMEC HOME 7:00 Sun Sept 27 Par1< Away 12:00 Thu Oct 29 Missouri Baptist Away 7:00 Hannibal-LaGrange Away 8:30 
SAT SEPT 26 FRIENDS HOME 2:00 WED SEPT 30 GREENVILLE HOME 7:00 Baplist Bible Away 8:00 FIS Sept 18/19 McPheraon R.R. Away IBA 
Mon Sept28 Missouri Baptist Away 4:00 Thu Oct 1 McKendree Away 4:00 Sat Oct 31 Show-Me Conf. Tourn . Away TBA Mon Sept 21 William Jewell Away 6:00 
SAT OCT3 FLO. VALLEY' HOME 10:00 FRI OCT2 ALUMNI HOME 7:00 Tue Nov 3 So. Ill-Edwardsville Away 7:00 THU SEPT 24 ROCKHURST HOME 6:00 
Sun Oct 4 Central Methodist Away 2:00 SUN OCT4 CENT METHOD IS r HOME 2:00 Fri Nov 6 Par1< Away 7:00 FIS Sept 25/26 Peru State Tourn Away IBA 
Sal Oct 10 Rockhurst Away 2:00 THU OCT8 PARKS HOME 7:00 Fri Nov 13 District 16 Tourn . TBA TBA MON SEPT 28 HANNIBAL-LAGR' HOME 7:00 
Sun Oct 11 Par1< Away 1:00 Sat Oct 10 John Brown Away 2 :00 CENT METHODIST' HOME 9:00 
Sal Oct 17 Drury Away 2:00 Sun Oct 11 Drury Away 12 :00 ' High School Night WED SEPT 30 SO. INDIANA HOME 5:30 
Sun Oct 18 College of Southwest Away" 1:00 Wed Oct 14 Missouri-Rolla Away 7:30 " Parent Night Sal Oct3 Principia Away IBA Sal Oct 24 William Woods Away 1:00 FRI OCT 16 ROCKHURST HOME 7:30 

Harris -Slowe Away TBA SUN OCT 25 MO VALLEY HOME 1:00 FRI OCT23 HAr1RIS-STOWE HOME 7:30 
Tue Oct6 McKendroo Away 6:00 Sal Oct 31 Huntingdon Away 1:00 Tue Oct 27 Columbia Away 3:30 
Sal Oct 10 Williams Baplisl Away 3:00 Sun Nov 1 West Florida Away"' 1:00 Thu Oct 29 Culver -S tockton Away 3:00 MEN'S JV SOCCER Hendrix Away 4:30 Tue Nov 3 District 16 T ourn T□ A TBA MON OCT12 GREENVILLE" HOME 6:00 • game lo oo played al the University ol Missouri-SI. Louis DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME Wed Oct 14 Missouri Valley Away 6:00 • Homecoming 

Harris-Stowe Away 7:00 
"game lo be played al Springlield, MO Wed Sept 2 Lewis & Clark Away TBA Quincy Away 8:00 
••• game lo be played al Huntingdon, AL WED SEPT 9 MO VALLEY HOME 4:00 Fri Oct 16 William Woods Away 5:00 

Tue Sept 15 East Central Away 4:00 College of Ozarks Away 6 :00 
WED SEPT 23 WASHINGTON UNIV HOME 7:00 Sal Oct 17 Colurnbia Away 10:00 

Lions MON OCT5 SPRINGFIELD ILL. HOME 7:00 Central Methodist Away 2:()0 'he Lindenwood Lady Tue Oct6 Florissant Valley Away 4:00 Graceland Away 4:00 
MON OCT12 EAST CENTRAL HOME 7:00 MON OCT19 SO ILUNOIS HOME 7:00 re proud to be hosts for the Linden wood College FRI OCT16 FOREST PARK HOME 5:00 MERAMEC HOME 9:00 

993 NA/A Women's Soccer Tue Oct20 Lincoln Away 3:30 

llome of the Lions WED OCT21 LEWIS & CLARK HOME 7:00 
Sat 0d 24 Missouri Valley Away I :30 ational Championships St. Charles, Missouri 
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